Division
MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

Surname
Bradshaw
Farkes
Rassmussen
Reeks
Watkins
Mackay
Ferris
Donnelly
Wakley
Armour
Wilson

lles
Pennington
Thompson
Hawrylak
Sheather
Davey
Ferris
Kirkpatrick
Donnelly
Pennington
Teelow
Rennell
Shepard
Scott
Bielefeld
Allen
Bowen
Clarke
Woodbine
Watts
Pallant
D'aprile
Mesic
Mackenzie
Dewar
Saunders
Crawford
Perrett
Woolard
Noble
Scott
Barendrecht
Warburton
Rassmussen

Bunya Mountain 1999

FirstName
Jamie
Istvan
Dane
Steven
Les
Daniel
Noel
Rob
Chris
Dave
Alan
Tony
Adrian
Jeff
John
Terry
Len
Madeleine
Pam
Sally
Claire
Noel
Bruce
Warwick
John
Graham
Craig
Adam
Barry
Greg
Mick
Bruce
Sam
Martin
Stewart
Ashley
Lindsay
Adam
Alben
Greg
Don
Glen
Hans
John
Felicia

GrandTotal
481
478
465
462
446
425
419
417
406
396
394
387
387
370
345
282
187
456
418
416
395
469
462
451
449
443
431
429
421
419
412
406
387
381
373
372
361
356
356
350
347
340
325
306
394



FBF

MCU

FCU

RU

Leadbitter
Carlson
Wellings
Sweeney
Bork
Schick
Andrewartha
Schnitzerling
Lazarus
Brodrick
Bradshaw
Harris

Onl
Woodward
Morrow
Dividlde
Anderson
Radunz
Chang
Schnitzerling
Candlin
Leadbitter
Armour
Harris
Mackey
Schnitzerling
Radunz
Reeks
Carlson
Mann
Townsend
Reeks
Denman
Reeks
Keable
Costantini
Teitzel
Carloff
Kimber
Meakin
Mooney
Day
Newell
Thomas

Bunya Mountain 1999

Steve
Glen
Randell
Greg
Rolf
Daniel
Richard
Peter
Brendan
Galil
Kerry
Ken
David
lan

Roy
Eddy
Michael
Paul
Joe
Goeff
Ken
Estelle
Wendy
Ruth
Rachel
Debbie
Terri
Darryl
Russell
Paul
Darren
Matt
Greg
Joshua
David
Anthony
David
Lyonel
Mark
Brian
Bob
John
Glenn
Allan

455
444
428
409
395
376
339
287
219
384
361
369
356
356
341
313
307
303
285
251
241
443
359
341
303
296
186
443
434
432
430
390
381
362
353
348
346
327
302
296
275
265
238
234



FTRAD
YMR
YMF

YMU

YFU
CUBMA
cuBMU

CUBFU

Aitkens
Jacobs
Challacombe
Bryant
Whiting
Wesley
Messinbird
Kebble
Harris

Duke
Mooney
Terry

Perrett
Johnson
Duke
Challacombe
Hutchinson
Candlin
Whiting
Carlson
Donnelly
Harris
Rassmussen
Clarke
Schnitzerling
Mcdonald
Gillmore
Teitzel

Onl

Ohl

Gillmore
Donnelly
Radunz
Radunz
Duke
Rassmussen
Perrett

Bunya Mountain 1999

Dallas
Keith
Jeff
Greg
Michael
Kevin
Daryl
Keith
Graham
Shannon
Sean
Shannon
Brent
Dion
Bryce
Jeffrey
Justin
Jared
Kevin
Melissa
Aiden
Gavin
Travis
Carl

Ben
Dane
Charles
Kurt
Sam
Tom
Raymond
Lachlan
Locky
Ashleigh
Kelli
Chantelle
Amy

388
368
359
328
264
231
226
214
174
228
438
433
279
203
380
361
298
280
276
299
388
474
431
420
396
358
326
290
284
258
247
170
153
277
274
262
144



